	
	Apprenticeships
	WMCA Devolved Adult Skills
	Adult Skills Fund

	Partner
	UKPRN
	Contract From
	Contract to
	Funding Body Payment
	Paid to partner
	Retained
	Funding Body Payment
	Paid to Partner
	Retained
	Funding Body Payment
	Paid to Partner
	Retained

	AGL Training
	10064973
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	£135,546.46
	£122,046.46
	£13,500
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Eagles Consultancy
	10024444
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	-
	-
	-
	£802,681.43
	£703,458.47
	£99,222.96
	£5,113.80
	£3,313.80
	£1,800

	Environmental Excellence
	10031554
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	-
	-
	-
	£47,480.08
	£37,808.08
	£9,672.00
	-
	-
	-

	Eventcover
	10027912
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	-
	-
	-
	£746,319.25
	£636,609.25
	£109,710
	£49,954.07
	£42,454.07
	£7,500

	The Gold Standard
	10030064
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	£16,349.94
	£13,649.94
	£2,700
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Miss Macaroon
	10046959
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	-
	-
	-
	£79,692.79
	£64,412.79
	£15,280
	-
	-
	-

	SBC Training
	10033746
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	£39,764.79
	£31,964.79
	£7,800

	Willowdene
	10030559
	01/08/2024
	31/07/2025
	--
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	£108,984.02
	£96,984.02
	£12,000



